
Daffodil Polytechnic Institute, Institute Code: 50238
Main Campus-[H # 2B, R # 12, Mirpur Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209]

Permanent Campus: 01 [104, Mirpur Main Road, Shukrabad, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1207]

Permanent Campus: 02 [1 Sobhanbag, Mirpur Road, Dhaka 1207]

Phone: +88-02-9103901, 58151671, Cell: +8801713-493158, 01713439244, 01713493248

04 Years Diploma in Engineering
Student’s Routine, Academic Session:  July 2023 -  December 2023

Teacher’s Routine

Teacher’s Name: Rifah Nanziba

Period 1 2 3 4 5

Time & Day

08:45AM
10:10AM

10:10AM
11:40AM

11:40AM
01:00PM

01:20PM
02:40PM

02:40PM
 03:30PM

Saturday

Sunday

AM-1 (21441)
4th Tex & AM
R-404 (AB-2)

Practical

Monday

AM-1 (21441)
4th Tex & AM
R-801 (AB-2)

Theory

Tuesday

Wednesday

AM-1 (21441)
4th Tex & AM
R-801 (AB-2)

Theory

Thursday

Before Mid Term  After Mid Term

Total CT: 02 Total CT: 02

Total QT: 02 Total QT: 02

Sl.
 No

Name of the subject
Subject
 Code

Department And Semester T P C

Marks

Total
Theory Practical

Cont.
assess

Final
exam

Cont.
assess

Final
exam

1 Apparel Manufacturing - I 21441 4th Tex & AM 3 3 4 60 90 25 25 200


