							Daffodil Polytechnic Institute, Institute Code: 50238 Main Campus-[H # 2B, R # 12, Mirpur Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209] Permanent Campus: 01 [104, Mirpur Main Road, Shukrabad, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1207] Permanent Campus: 02 [I Sobhanbag, Mirpur Road, Dhaka 1207]										
OP1	titu	ite			Phone: +88-02-9103901, 58151671, Cell: +8801713-493158, 01713439244, 01713493248												
							04 Years	Diploma in Engineeri	ng								
				Stuc	lent	's Rout		mic Session: July 202	3 - De	cemb	oer 20	23					
							т	eacher's Routine									
Teacher's N	lame:		anziba	Э													
Period		1					2	3	_		4				5		
Time & Day	08:45AM 10:10AM			10:10AM 11:40AM			11:40AM 01:00PM		01:20PM 02:40PM			02:40PM 03:30PM					
Saturday																	
Sunday										4th Te R-40	. (21441 ex & AN 4 (AB-2) actical	Λ.					
Monday						4th Te R-801	(21441) x & AM (AB-2) eory										
Tuesday										4th T	. (21441 ex & AN	Ń					
Wednesday							R-801 (AB-2) Theory										
Thursday																	
								D (
								Before Mid Term				Mid Term					
								Total CT: 02 Total QT: 02			Total	CT: 02 QT: 02					
								10101 (11. 02			iotal	ω(1. UZ					
													Marks				
sı.	Name of the subject						Subject Code	Department And Semester	т		с	The	Theory Practical		Total		
No									'	P		Cont.	Final	Cont.	Final	iota	
-	Apparel Manufacturing - I						21441	4th Tex & AM		3	4	assess	exam	assess		-	
1							21441	401 IEX & AM	3	5	4	60	90	25	25	200	